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
times there and our home’s wonderful location. 
We still miss the neighbourhood and wonderful 
walks and easy proximity to the Moss St Market, 
Cook Street Village, Fairfield Plaza and downtown. 

Enjoy our home ~ 
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Bldg Warr:

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:
 0

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

Fairfield Residence or bring your inlaws or 
friends & enjoy 2 amazing self-contained 
units as a Duplex - or live in 1 & enjoy a 
generous income from the other or use it as 
1 large & lovely home, you decide! Get inside 
to appreciate the Wonderful character in 
prime Fairfield/Rockland location w/South 
facing garden views. The secret here is on 
the inside! Elegant home lovingly updated to 
today's top standards, owner spared no 
expense bringing this exceptional home into 
the 21st century. Careful & meticulous 
attention paid as they did this restoration for 
themselves & their parents to enjoy. Words 
fail to adequately describe this home/Current 
Tenants pay all utilities except H20r. 
Rents:$3312up + $3053Dwn. Lovely walking 
neighborhood a short way to the village, 
Legal duplex is a great opportunity to live or 
invest in one of Victoria's most desirable 
locations. Blt w/high ceilings, Large windows 
& spacious rooms 1300+Sqft of 
undeveloped Bsmt + Garage waiting for your 
ideas - don't settle

1219 Richardson St 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:

 0
 1

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  1

Basement: 0 6' 5'' / Unfinished, Walk-Out Access, With Windows

Baths Tot:  3
Bedrms:  5

 2
Kitchens:

 2,979Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Potential
ExistsAddnl Acc:

Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

Gas, Living RoomFP Feat:

Main Level Entry with Lower/Upper Lvl(s)

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:

 2

$6,200Taxes:

None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces: Arts & Crafts, Character

Built (est): 1909

Accss:
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Primary Bedroom on Main

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Baseboard, Electric, Natural Gas
Oth Equ:

Frame Wood, Stucco
Roof: Metal

Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck, Balcony/Patio, Fencing: Partial, Garden, Low Maintenance Yard

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$1,421,0002023 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Vi Fairfield West  ~  V8V 3C9

Yes

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 0  2  3  0  0

 0  2  1  0  0

 0  1  1  0  0

 1,305  1,342  1,635  0  0

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Main 4-PieceBathroom 
Main 3-PieceBathroom 
Main 1'x12'Bedroom 
Main 12'x14'Bedroom - Primary 
Main 10x8Kitchen 
Second 6-PieceBathroom 
Second 16'x114Bedroom 
Second 13'x12'Bedroom 
Second 15'x12'Bedroom - Primary 
Second 11x11Kitchen 
Second 29x14Office 
Other 44x30Basement (Unfinished) (Unfin)
Other 15x12Separate Storage (Unfin)

933522

Freehold

N

 1505

$1,899,000

$1,899,000

Central Location, Level, Near Golf Course, Private, Quiet Area, Rectangular Lot, Shopping Nearby, Sidewalk, Wooded Lot

4,500sqft / 0.10acLot Size 45 ft wide x 100 ft deepDims (w/d):
Prk Type: Detached, Driveway, Garage

Prk Total #:  3

View:
Waste:Municipal Sewer To LotWater:

Lot Feat:
Services:

Prk Cm Prp:

Complex: Mgd By:

Prk LCP:
Prk Str Lot:

Gnd/Top?:

SqFt Balc:
SqFt Prk:
SqFt Pat:
SqFt Strg:

Rent Alld?:
Yng Ag Alld?
Pets Alld?:

Shrd Am: Unit Incl:

StrLots/Cplx
Bldgs/Cplx:
Suites/Bldg:
Floors/Bldg:
Lvls/Suite:  3 Str Lot Incl:

Lot/Strata Information

BBQs Alld?:

City, Mountain(s)

Waterfront:

Restrictions:

Agency Information 3+1.5Coop Brok Fee:
Licensee Phone Office

eXp Realty
eXp Realty

L:
CL1:
CL2:
B:
CB1:
CB2:

Sllr:

KeyBox/Bzzr:Appt Ph:

See Supplements

Financing:
Fin Notes:

Possession: Subject to Tenancy

Listed:
Gas Meter

2023/06/02 Sold:
2023/06/02Modified: $Chg:

Zoe Delano
Ivan Delano*

Appts by Touchbase ~~ showings only Sat 10-4 Sunday 11:30-4 / Offers to VictoriaHomeGroup@gmail.com / some pics 
from when owner resided there / Tenants M2M ~~ 1 in from Richardson & Harbinger
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